
(Girls Selects Hockey)    02 North (2) at 02 West (2)
2015 Minnesota Selects,  Saturday, March 28, 2015

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC-Torrey Arena  Time: 1:24PM - 2:48PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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02 West
Timothy Nelson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Eliya Johnson    G
04 Anna Tollette    D
11 Jordann Swingle    D
14 Jenna Korinek    D
17 Peyton Parent    F
05 Jada Habisch    F

02 North
Bethany  Murphy-Aultman

 Starters
30 Gracie Rivard    G
03 Kayden Broking    D
07 Ella Anick    D
10 Anika Stoskopf    F
17 Mandi Soderholm    F
11 Kylie Stauss    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Anna Gilgosch    G
02 Lilia Linders    D
03 MacKenzie Bourgerie    D
06 Maggie Nicholson    D
07 Kennedy Little    F
08 Brier Ziemer    F
09 Sydney Lemke    F
10 Kensie Malone    F
12 Jamie Nelson    F
15 Allison Fischer    D
16 Allyson Qualley    F

01 Gabriella Steele    G
02 Brooke Zagone    F
04 Maren Friday    D
05 Megan Madill    F
06 Hannah Corneliusen    F
08 Claire Vekich    D
09 Sophie Robinson    D
12 Kayla Santl    F
14 Sydney Phaneuf    F
15 Veronica Jacques    D
16 Tahra Johnson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

02W

02N

 Shots on Goal

02W

02N

15 13

7 5

9 12

13 9

 28

 12

 21

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

02W

02N

 21 

 13 

 1 

 1 

 23 

 12 

 1 

 1 

 44 

 25 

 2 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

02W

02N

 4 8:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 5:05  1  0  0 

02W- 30 Eliya Johnson  

02W- 01 Anna Gilgosch  

02N- 30 Gracie Rivard  

02N- 01 Gabriella Steele  

1 25:00 13 12  13  12

1 25:00 12 11  12  11

1 25:00 21 20  21  20

1 25:00 23 22  23  22

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Tie

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

02N 15 Veronica Jacques Tripping (2) 1 5:06

1 9:47 02N ES 10 Anika Stoskopf

02W 11 Jordann Swingle Tripping (2) 1 10:30

1 15:53 02W ES 09 Sydney Lemke

2 0:34 02W ES 14 Jenna Korinek 05 Jada Habisch

02N 16 Tahra Johnson Hooking (2) 2 1:45

02W 17 Peyton Parent Interference (2) 2 9:14

2 10:19 02N PP 02 Brooke Zagone

02W 03 M.  Bourgerie Cross Checking (2) 2 14:00

02N 11 Kylie Stauss Roughing  (2) 2 14:00

02W 12 Jamie Nelson Roughing  (2) 2 14:00

02N 04 Maren Friday Interference (2) 2 16:38

 End of Game


